
Robert Toombs - MS SB
2023/2024

Day Date Opponet Location Time
Tue 8-1-23 Brentwood Sandersville 5:30 PM
Thur 8-3-23 CCA Lyons 4:00 PM
Tues. 8/8/2023 Pinewood Bellville 4:30 PM
Tues 8/15/2023 Edmond Burke Lyons 4:00 PM

Thurs. 08/17/2023 Trinity Lyons 5:00 PM
Mon 08/21/2023 Brentwood Lyons 4:30 PM

Thurs. 8/24/2023 Bulloch Statesboro 5:30 PM
Mon. 8/28/2023 Trinity Dublin 5:00 PM

Thurs. 8/31/2023 Pinewood Lyons 4:00 PM
Mon 9/4/2023 Vidalia Heritage Lyons 4:00 PM

Thurs. 9/7/2023 Vidalia Heritage Vidalia 4:00 PM
Sat 9/9/2023 Bulloch Statesboro TBA
Mon 9/11/2023 Edmond Burke Waynesboro 6:00 PM

Thurs. 9/14/2023 David Emanuel Lyons 4:00 PM
Mon 9/18/2023 Windsor Lyons 4:00 PM
Tues 9/19/2023 Thomas Jefferson Louisville 5:30 PM
Mon 9/25/2023 Windsor Macon 4:00 PM
Tue 9/26/2023 David Emanuel Stillmore 4:00 PM

Thurs. 9/28/2023 Thomas Jefferson Lyons 4:00 PM
Wed 10/11/2023 Citizen Christain Acadmey Douglas 4:00 PM

Head Coach Aries Haygood 
Ast Coach Becky Pittman


